Avondale School District
Professional Membership Dues
Paid During Fiscal Year 2014-15

Vendor
Advanced Education
American Association of School Administrators (AASA)
Association of School Business Officials International
Auburn Hills Chamber of Commerce
Clinton River Watershed Council
Council for Exceptional Children
MI Association for Secdonary School Principals
MI Association of Administrators of Special Education
MI Association of Certified Public Accountants
MI Association of School Administrators
MI Association of School Presonnel Administrators
MI Department of Management & Budget - MIDEAL
MI Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Ml Institute for Educational Management
Ml Interscholastic Forensic Association
MI School Business Officials
MI School Counselor Association
Michigan School Band/Orchestra Association
Michigan School Vocal Music Association
National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAYEC)
Oakland Activities Association
Oakland Career Technical Educations Association
Oakland Schools Board of Education
Optimist Club of Auburn Hills

Amount
S 4,550.00
197.00
219.00
850.00
250.00
175.00
1,880.00
80.00
245.00
1,385.02
115.00
180.00
2,775.00
365.00
212.50
132.00
65.00
1,400.00
350.00
220.00
2,000.00
68.00
7,683.00
265.00

S 25,661.52




