## Avondale School District Professional Membership Dues Paid During Fiscal Year 2014-15

Vendor	<b>Amount</b>	
Advanced Education	\$	4,550.00
American Association of School Administrators (AASA)		197.00
Association of School Business Officials International		219.00
Auburn Hills Chamber of Commerce		850.00
Clinton River Watershed Council		250.00
Council for Exceptional Children		175.00
MI Association for Secdonary School Principals		1,880.00
MI Association of Administrators of Special Education		80.00
MI Association of Certified Public Accountants		245.00
MI Association of School Administrators		1,385.02
MI Association of School Presonnel Administrators		115.00
MI Department of Management & Budget - MIDEAL		180.00
MI Elementary & Middle School Principals Association		2,775.00
MI Institute for Educational Management		365.00
MI Interscholastic Forensic Association		212.50
MI School Business Officials		132.00
MI School Counselor Association		65.00
Michigan School Band/Orchestra Association		1,400.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association		350.00
National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAYEC)		220.00
Oakland Activities Association		2,000.00
Oakland Career Technical Educations Association		68.00
Oakland Schools Board of Education		7,683.00
Optimist Club of Auburn Hills		265.00
	\$	25,661.52